TRANSPARENCY REPORT FOR JULY 2016

Purchase Date
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/23/2016

7/6/2016
6/29/2016
7/20/2016
7/20/2016
7/25/2016
7/21/2016
6/29/2016

7/5/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/20/2016
7/14/2016
7/21/2016
7/19/2016

7/8/2016
6/30/2016
7/25/2016
7/12/2016
6/28/2016
7/18/2016
6/28/2016
7/26/2016
6/27/2016

7/8/2016
7/26/2016
7/14/2016
7/18/2016
7/12/2016

Vendor Name
BP#6247415GP MART
EXXONMOBIL 48157838
SHELL OIL 57524052305
COLA SHP RD DMV 55
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
SCDOR DORWAY
AMOLS
SAMS CLUB #6203
1140 PERRY MANN
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 394
Amazon.com
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
STAPLES 00106567
1140 PERRY MANN
PARTY CITY
AMERICAN VAN
TREND ENTERPRISES INC
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
FARMERS SHED
Amazon.com
WAL-MART #2214
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
STAPLES DIRECT
ROSE TALBERT
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
ROSE TALBERT
THE KEY SHOP INC
UNITED REFRIG INC 486
ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY

MCC Description
SERVICE STATIONS
SERVICE STATIONS
SERVICE STATIONS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE STORES
WHOLESALE CLUBS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
HARDWARE STORES
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
BOOK STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
BOOK STORES
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

Total Card Spend

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$102.00
$102.32
$102.55
$103.10
$103.37
$104.95
$105.30
$106.92
$107.55
$107.55
$107.55
$108.57
$109.81
$109.96
$110.00
$110.03
$110.57
$111.18
$112.50
$113.00
$113.21
$113.50
$114.51
$115.26
$116.46
$117.83
$118.80
$119.77
$119.88



7/12/2016
7/5/2016
7/20/2016
7/19/2016
6/27/2016
7/15/2016
6/30/2016
6/27/2016
7/15/2016
7/15/2016
7/5/2016
6/30/2016
7/26/2016
7/25/2016
7/12/2016
7/12/2016
7/25/2016
7/26/2016
7/14/2016
7/7/2016
7/21/2016
6/27/2016
7/12/2016
7/20/2016
7/25/2016
6/29/2016
7/21/2016
6/30/2016
7/21/2016
7/8/2016
7/11/2016
6/30/2016
7/15/2016
7/20/2016

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 394
ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS
SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
SIMMONS IRRIGATION SUP
1140 PERRY MANN
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
GATEWAY #1 COLA
ORIENTAL TRADING CO
Amazon.com
EDEN BROTHERS
1140 PERRY MANN
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY
1140 PERRY MANN
DICK SMITH FORD
238 C-K COLUMBIA
Amazon.com
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
GATEWAY #1 COLA
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
Amazon.com
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
Amazon.com
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY

HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT
LUMBER AND BUILDING MATERIALS STORES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
CATALOG MERCHANTS
BOOK STORES
NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
AUTO AND TRUCK DEALERS-(NEW&USED)-SALES,
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HARDWARE STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
HARDWARE STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE

$121.82
$125.00
$125.00
$126.36
$129.01
$129.58
$130.52
$131.93
$134.27
$134.64
$134.85
$134.89
$135.63
$136.04
$136.62
$136.81
$137.87
$138.56
$140.01
$140.86
$145.14
$145.80
$145.80
$145.80
$145.80
$146.93
$150.08
$151.18
$153.10
$153.28
$154.88
$155.81
$155.90
$156.45



6/28/2016
7/23/2016
6/27/2016
7/11/2016
7/7/2016
6/30/2016
7/21/2016
7/11/2016
6/30/2016
7/15/2016
7/21/2016
6/27/2016
7/19/2016
7/7/2016
7/21/2016
7/19/2016
7/14/2016
7/26/2016
6/27/2016
7/9/2016
7/19/2016
7/13/2016
7/19/2016
7/20/2016
7/14/2016
7/6/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
7/22/2016
7/12/2016
7/5/2016
7/20/2016
7/6/2016
7/8/2016

GATEWAY #1 COLA
TREND ENTERPRISES INC
ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
DECKER EQUIPMENT
PALMETTO METAL PROD IN
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
STAPLES DIRECT
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
SCSBA ONLINE
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
STAPLES DIRECT
WALMART.COM 8009666546
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
1140 PERRY MANN
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 394
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
SCDOR DORWAY
1140 PERRY MANN
STAPLES DIRECT
SAMS CLUB #6203
SIMMONS IRRIGATION SUP
Amazon.com
1140 PERRY MANN
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
Amazon.com
WAYFAIR Wayfair
GATEWAY #1 COLA
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
REESE'S PLANTS
TREND ENTERPRISES INC

HARDWARE STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
DURABLE GOODS,NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
HARDWARE STORES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
BOOK STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
DISCOUNT STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT
BOOK STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
WHOLESALE CLUBS
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
HARDWARE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO

$159.17
$160.54
$161.07
$161.56
$162.00
$165.19
$168.48
$169.07
$169.99
$171.98
$175.58
$185.00
$189.38
$190.14
$190.96
$193.43
$194.08
$200.01
$200.38
$200.55
$210.30
$215.46
$215.89
$217.28
$217.45
$218.91
$219.76
$219.82
$220.42
$221.96
$222.37
$224.08
$228.59
$230.38



7/6/2016
7/13/2016
6/29/2016
7/26/2016
7/19/2016
6/27/2016
7/23/2016
7/19/2016
7/26/2016
7/11/2016

7/7/2016
7/21/2016
7/20/2016
7/19/2016
7/12/2016
6/29/2016
7/11/2016
6/29/2016
6/27/2016
7/12/2016
6/29/2016
7/19/2016
7/18/2016
7/27/2016
6/30/2016

7/5/2016
7/15/2016
6/30/2016
7/11/2016
7/25/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

7/7/2016
7/13/2016

OFFICE ZILLA LLC
BSN SPORT SUPPLY GROUP
BUILDERS SPECIALTIES INC
1140 PERRY MANN
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 1891
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
Amazon.com
SEARS.COM 9301
J W PEPPER AND SON INC
LOWES #01064
ROSE TALBERT
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD
PALMETTO METAL PROD IN
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
Amazon.com
WALMART.COM 8009666546
Amazon.com
1140 PERRY MANN
WALMART.COM 8009666546
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
SITE ONE LANDSCAPES525
LRP CONFERENCES LLC
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
Amazon.com
GATEWAY #1 COLA
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
1140 PERRY MANN
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
SITE ONE LANDSCAPES525

STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
MEN'S,WOMENS'AND CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS AND
FLOOR COVERING, RUG AND CARPET STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
BOOK STORES
DEPARTMENT STORES
MUSIC STORES-MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
HARDWARE STORES
OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
DISCOUNT STORES
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
DISCOUNT STORES
BOOK STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
MANAGEMENT, CONSULTING AND PUBLIC RELATI
BOOK STORES
CATALOG MERCHANTS
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI

$233.28
$234.18
$235.18
$235.44
$241.42
$247.63
$248.30
$252.71
$254.99
$260.12
$263.30
$264.62
$264.93
$269.41
$276.20
$276.44
$281.31
$285.00
$286.83
$288.27
$296.97
$298.08
$299.00
$299.00
$299.30
$301.19
$310.20
$313.24
$313.31
$318.71
$318.96
$319.58
$322.30
$323.61



6/28/2016
7/21/2016
7/6/2016
7/6/2016
7/21/2016
6/28/2016
7/5/2016
7/26/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/29/2016
7/5/2016
7/8/2016
6/28/2016
6/30/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/19/2016
7/19/2016
6/30/2016
7/1/2016
7/26/2016
7/18/2016
7/12/2016
7/9/2016
7/21/2016
7/15/2016
7/17/2016
7/17/2016
7/1/2016
7/25/2016
6/27/2016
6/29/2016
7/20/2016

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 394
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
STAPLES DIRECT
STAPLES 00103911
1140 PERRY MANN
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
LYNDA.COM, INC.
LYNDA.COM, INC.
Amazon.com
1140 PERRY MANN
CMH #44 DV OF HAINES
STAPLES DIRECT
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
ALL SQUARE DIGITAL SOLUTI
4IMPRINT
EAST COAST METAL DIST 08
WALMART.COM 8009666546
STAPLES DIRECT
FIRE STARTER PUBLISHING
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
SHERATON
Amazon.com
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
LESESNE INDUSTRIES INC
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
NSBA

HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS
SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PRINTING
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
DISCOUNT STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
SHERATON
BOOK STORES
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
BOOK STORES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

$325.47
$334.80
$338.40
$343.01
$347.68
$350.46
$352.35
$355.51
$359.88
$359.88
$363.95
$367.63
$368.66
$369.36
$369.94
$371.76
$375.30
$375.30
$375.30
$376.92
$383.88
$387.30
$395.39
$406.94
$408.52
$410.39
$427.73
$429.24
$435.73
$438.72
$440.52
$443.88
$449.97
$450.00



7/21/2016
7/13/2016
7/14/2016
7/12/2016
6/30/2016
7/25/2016
7/15/2016
7/13/2016
7/13/2016
7/9/2016
7/7/2016
7/5/2016
7/14/2016
7/12/2016
7/21/2016
7/26/2016
6/28/2016
6/29/2016
7/25/2016
7/18/2016
6/27/2016
7/25/2016
7/11/2016
7/1/2016
7/6/2016
7/9/2016
7/14/2016
7/19/2016
7/7/2016
7/12/2016
7/23/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016
7/13/2016

RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
1140 PERRY MANN
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
1140 PERRY MANN
Amazon.com
STAPLES 00103911
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
UNITED REFRIG INC 486
TOTAL MAINTENANCE SOLUTIO
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
1140 PERRY MANN
STAPLES 00103911
PALMETTO METAL PROD IN
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
1140 PERRY MANN
CITY ELECTRIC REPAIR INC
1140 PERRY MANN
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
UNITED REFRIG INC 486
SCDOR DORWAY
WAYFAIR Wayfair
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
SPRINGS AND THINGS
D & L PARTS CO INC #20

HARDWARE STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE

BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
HARDWARE STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
HARDWARE STORES
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE

$459.24
$463.10
$465.62
$472.43
$479.52
$493.56
$501.05
$519.20
$538.92
$539.95
$542.60
$548.64
$572.89
$579.95
$581.04
$583.18
$589.95
$590.67
$591.84
$632.19
$635.58
$640.83
$646.70
$647.75
$656.86
$663.91
$668.96
$687.59
$688.80
$713.00
$725.16
$758.83
$760.00
$770.69



6/27/2016
7/19/2016
6/29/2016
7/20/2016
7/11/2016
7/19/2016
7/14/2016
7/13/2016
7/16/2016
7/5/2016
6/30/2016
7/7/2016
6/30/2016
7/6/2016
7/5/2016
7/19/2016
7/21/2016
7/20/2016
6/29/2016
7/20/2016
6/29/2016
7/12/2016
7/5/2016
7/15/2016
7/21/2016
7/26/2016
7/7/2016
6/30/2016
7/19/2016
7/22/2016
7/13/2016
7/6/2016
7/14/2016
7/20/2016

LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
STAPLES DIRECT
JOE HENRY CO INC
SPRINGS AND THINGS
AMERICAN VAN
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
MANDA SUPPLY COMPANY INC
RICOH USA, INC
MANDA SUPPLY COMPANY INC
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
ACADEMY.COM
GATEWAY #1 COLA
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
TOTAL MAINTENANCE SOLUTIO
STAPLES DIRECT
JOE HENRY CO INC
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
CE COLUMBIA
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 394
1140 PERRY MANN
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
SOUTHERN LUBRICANTS
AMERICAN VAN
STAPLES DIRECT
PCM TIGERDIRECT
SCSBA ONLINE
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC

STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
SPORTING GOODS STORES
HARDWARE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
HARDWARE STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

$780.30
$795.93
$801.23
$807.89
$828.47
$837.90
$842.03
$845.94
$864.00
$903.24
$909.18
$914.03
$923.92
$938.67
$966.92
$970.36
$1,044.33
$1,046.99
$1,074.71
$1,082.74
$1,085.56
$1,089.51
$1,097.28
$1,137.19
$1,160.92
$1,182.77
$1,183.85
$1,186.47
$1,221.02
$1,224.40
$1,241.08
$1,295.00
$1,300.55
$1,342.41



7/26/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/25/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/7/2016
6/30/2016
7/18/2016
7/25/2016
7/6/2016
7/19/2016

IN PRODUCTIONS UNLIMITED
GOLF AGRONOMICS
GOLF AGRONOMICS
GOLF AGRONOMICS

ALL SQUARE DIGITAL SOLUTI
GOLF AGRONOMICS
GOLF AGRONOMICS

STAPLES DIRECT
ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
ATHENS PAPER-CHARLOTTE
SCDOR DORWAY

THEATRICAL PRODUCERS (EXCEPT MOTION PICT
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PRINTING
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI

STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
LUMBER AND BUILDING MATERIALS STORES
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI

$1,351.57
$1,392.22
$1,394.68
$1,412.59
$1,415.88
$1,419.38
$1,429.87
$1,436.05
$1,457.50
$1,477.05
$1,480.68
$1,496.49
$21,985.15



